L060000 87789

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
9-1
Office Use Only



800079266398

09/06/08 -01018--003 **155.00

ECHETHAY OF STATE

SEP-6 AMII: II

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT: Wildere	ete Southeast, LLC				
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
Paul Befun	no				
	(Name of Person)		•	Ŧ
Prudential	Planning	_		. ==.	-
		(Firm/Company)			
P.O. Box	5105				
		(Address)			
Missoula,	MT 59806		SEC	JS 9(Ξ
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	15.7 17.7 17.7 17.7 17.7 17.7 17.7 17.7	- -	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	SH HS	P-6 AHII:1	
Paul Befumo		at (406) 251-5073			
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	. ۲۰۰ هنو		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Certificate of State Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is encoded)	us &		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	heast, LLC	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	**
(171201 0110 77111 1110			
ARTICLE II -			
The mailing ad	dress and street addre	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Offic	ce Address:	Mailing Address:	
Wildcrete Southea	ast, LLC	Wildcrete Southeast, LLC	
4611.S. University	Avenue, Ste. 188	4611 S. University Avenue	_ ,
1011010101010			_
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili	- Registered Agent,	Davie, FL 33328 Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature	
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with	- Registered Agent, ity Company cannot serve as h an active Florida registration	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature Some Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another Some Sown Registered Agent.	
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with	- Registered Agent, ity Company cannot serve as h an active Florida registration the Florida street addi	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature Some Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another Some Some Some Some Some Some Some Some	FILED
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with	- Registered Agent, ity Company cannot serve as h an active Florida registration the Florida street additional John A. Farley	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: So own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another agent. So of the registered agent are:	FILED
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with	- Registered Agent, ity Company cannot serve as h an active Florida registration the Florida street addit John A. Farley 4611 S. Univers	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature Signat	FILED
Davie, FL 33328 ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabilibusiness entity with	- Registered Agent, ity Company cannot serve as h an active Florida registration the Florida street addit John A. Farley 4611 S. Univers	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: So own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name Name Avenue, Ste. 188	TILED

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	nam
John A. Farley, MGRM	4611 S. University Ave., Ste. 188 Davie, FL 33328	ر <u>دو رو رو</u>
Jim P. Farley, MGRM	233 Roaring Lion Road Hamilton, MT 59840	. <u> </u>
Paul Befumo, MGRM	P.O. Box 5105 Missoula, MT 59806 ARCHARAGE OF ST	77.
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spet to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e of filing:(OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days pri	ior
(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein Jim P. Farley	an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)	
Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizat of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	tion and Designation	